max. 20 m3/n DC axial fans
Series 500 F 50 x 50 x 15 mm

Information

Highlights:
— Compact fan with low power consumption.
— Some models suitable for use at high ambient temperatures.

General characteristics:

— Material: fibreglass-reinforced plastic. Impeller PA, housing PBT.

— Fully integrated electronic commutation.

— Protected against reverse polarity and locking.

— Connection via single strands AWG 28, TR 64. Bared and tin-plated.

— Air exhaust over struts. Direction of rotation counter-clockwise, seen on rotor.
Mass: 25 g.

DC centrifugal fans

m3/h CFM VDC VDC dB(A) Bel(A) / Watts RPM °C Hours Hours P.110

20 11,8 12 108..13,2 30 45 m 1,0 5000 -20..+70 50000/20000 62500 2 12

50000/20000 62 500

DC fans - specials

21,6..26,4 30 5000  -20..+70

512 FL-547
512 F-532

1
20

6,5
11,8

12
12

11,56..132 12 37 m 0,4 3000  -20..+85
10,8..13,2 30 45 m 0,9 5000  -20..+85

50 000/ 20 000
50 000/ 20 000

65 500
65 500

1
2

ACmaxx / i-maxx

AC axial fans

AC centrifugal fans
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AMEYA360

Components Supply Platform

Authorized Distribution Brand :
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Website :

Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com

Contact Us :
= Address :

401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai, China

> Sales :

Direct +86 (21) 6401-6692

Email amall@ameya360.com
QQ 800077892
Skype ameyasalesl ameyasales?2

= Customer Service :

Email service@ameya360.com

= Partnership :
Tel  +86 (21) 64016692-8333

Email mkt@ameya360.com


www.ameya360.com
www.rohm.com.cn/web/china
www.sunlordinc.com
www.susumu.sh.cn
www.averlogic.com
www.nxp.com
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/2Pai_Semiconductor
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/Ambarella
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/CanaanTek
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/Firstohm
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/GigaDevice
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/Vanguard_Semiconductor
www.elprotronic.com

